
Oshawa General RPC
(UNC) D01 BURKS FALLS (Release D)

Release: Aug 02, 2025 at 08:30:00 Liberator: Joe Ferreira
Lofts/Birds: 12/209 Station: (UNC) BURKS FALLS

"No Reports" and Weather appear at the end of this report

POS Loft (Ship) Band Color Sex Arrival Distance ToWin MPM Pts

1 Alek Loft (9) 26102 CU 25 OSH BBWF H 10:53:19 191.063 00.00 1333.212 108
2 Basil Loft (17) 23840 CU 25 CU BB H 11:00:47 198.355 02.00 1315.441 105
3 B. Bidon (14) 2514 CU 25 BHL BC C 11:00:55 192.733 06.21 1277.081 103
4 B. Bidon 2519 CU 25 BHL GR H 11:00:56 2/14 06.22 1276.855 100
5 B. Bidon 2534 CU 25 BHL BC C 11:00:58 3/14 06.24 1276.573 97
6 B. Bidon 2537 CU 25 BHL BC C 11:00:58 4/14 06.25 1276.545 95
7 B. Bidon 2535 CU 25 BHL BB H 11:01:01 5/14 06.27 1276.221 92
8 E. Yousif (17) 25810 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:14:27 198.355 15.40 1206.138 89
9 J. Martire (20) 25555 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:13:18 196.124 16.11 1201.005 87
10 J. Martire 25542 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:13:18 2/20 16.11 1201.005 84
11 J. Martire 1804 CU 25 VHL MLY H 11:13:20 3/20 16.13 1200.760 81
12 J. Martire 25523 CU 25 OSH BBP H 11:13:21 4/20 16.14 1200.637 79
13 Martire Lof (20) 25538 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:13:24 196.124 16.17 1200.270 76
14 E. Yousif 25891 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:16:10 2/17 17.23 1193.701 74
15 Basil Loft 23844 CU 25 CU BB H 11:16:11 2/17 17.24 1193.594 71
16 Basil Loft 25896 CU 25 OSH BCWF H 11:16:12 3/17 17.25 1193.474 68
17 Basil Loft 25897 CU 25 OSH BBWF H 11:16:26 4/17 17.39 1191.789 66
18 Martire Loft 1818 CU 25 VHL BC C 11:14:44 2/20 17.37 1190.555 63
19 J. Martire 25577 CU 25 OSH MLY H 11:15:39 5/20 18.32 1183.967 60
20 Z. Picur (18) 25020 CU 25 OSH- DCH C 11:13:33 193.514 18.24 1183.207 58
21 E. Yousif 25878 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:17:40 3/17 18.53 1182.975 55
22 Martire Loft 25545 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:15:49 3/20 18.42 1182.777 52
23 Basil Loft 25849 CU 25 OSH BBP H 11:21:45 5/17 22.58 1154.863 50
24 E. Yousif 23858 CU 25 CU BC H 11:22:29 4/17 23.42 1149.997 47
25 Basil Loft 23848 CU 25 CU RED H 11:22:29 6/17 23.42 1149.919 44
26 Yassein Fam (20) 25183 CU 25 OSH BB C 11:18:28 193.243 23.31 1147.084 42
27 Yassein Fam-C 25132 CU 25 OSH BCWF C 11:18:30 2/20 23.32 1146.925 39
28 Yassein Fam-C 25166 CU 25 OSH WHT C 11:18:30 3/20 23.32 1146.914 36
29 J. Martire 25541 CU 25 OSH MLY C 11:21:42 6/20 24.35 1142.249 34
30 J. Martire 1807 CU 25 VHL BBWF H 11:21:51 7/20 24.44 1141.251 31
31 Yassein Fam-C 25130 CU 25 OSH BP C 11:20:29 4/20 25.32 1133.504 29
32 Z. Picur 25017 CU 25 OSH- BB C 11:21:07 2/18 25.58 1130.887 26
33 Basil Loft 25830 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:27:07 7/17 28.20 1119.871 23
34 Basil Loft 25875 CU 25 OSH GZL H 11:27:16 8/17 28.29 1118.913 21
35 E. Yousif 25836 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:27:20 5/17 28.33 1118.472 18
36 Yassein Fam (20) 25192 CU 25 OSH BP H 11:23:15 193.243 28.17 1115.488 15
37 Yassein Fam-H 25194 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:23:16 2/20 28.19 1115.317 13
38 E. Yousif 25890 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:29:14 6/17 30.27 1106.636 10
39 Yassein Fam-C 25198 CU 25 OSH BP C 11:25:20 5/20 30.22 1102.202 7
40 Yassein Fam-C 25104 CU 25 OSH PNP C 11:25:21 6/20 30.23 1102.118 5
41 Martire Loft 25512 CU 25 OSH GRZ C 11:28:02 4/20 30.55 1101.614 2
42 Martire Loft 25505 CU 25 OSH RED C 11:29:22 5/20 32.15 1093.425 0
43 Yassein Fam-C 25167 CU 25 OSH BC C 11:27:43 7/20 32.45 1087.400 0
44 B. Bidon 2555 CU 25 BHL BB H 11:27:36 6/14 33.02 1085.186 0
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45 W. Karski (20) 23307 CU 25 CU BBWF C 11:30:14 194.691 34.11 1080.295 0
46 Martire Loft 25565 CU 25 OSH RED C 11:33:52 6/20 36.45 1066.665 0
47 J. Martire 25558 CU 25 OSH MLY H 11:33:53 8/20 36.46 1066.568 0
48 J. Martire 25556 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:33:55 9/20 36.48 1066.375 0
49 E. Yousif 23843 CU 25 CU BB H 11:36:15 7/17 37.28 1064.938 0
50 E. Yousif 23846 CU 25 CU GZL H 11:36:19 8/17 37.32 1064.567 0
51 Yassein Fam-H 25218 CU 25 OSH GRZ H 11:31:49 3/20 36.51 1062.907 0
52 B. Bidon 2545 CU 25 BHL BB C 11:31:27 7/14 36.53 1062.122 0
53 B. Bidon 25262 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:32:25 8/14 37.51 1056.533 0
54 Basil Loft 25865 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:38:43 9/17 39.56 1051.066 0
55 B. Bidon 2552 CU 25 BHL BC H 11:34:13 9/14 39.39 1046.181 0
56 Martire Loft 25554 CU 25 OSH BCP H 11:40:21 7/20 43.14 1030.334 0
57 Alek Loft 26107 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:35:55 2/9 42.35 1027.768 0
58 Alek Loft 26101 CU 25 OSH BB C 11:36:10 3/9 42.50 1026.387 0
59 E. Yousif 25898 CU 25 OSH GZL H 11:43:26 9/17 44.39 1025.375 0
60 Basil Loft 25871 CU 25 OSH GZL H 11:43:39 10/17 44.52 1024.228 0
61 Yassein Fam-C 25206 CU 25 OSH BWF C 11:39:12 8/20 44.14 1021.409 0
62 J. Martire 1808 CU 25 VHL BB C 11:42:03 10/20 44.56 1021.214 0
63 W. Karski 26337 CU 25 OSH BCWF H 11:42:05 2/20 46.02 1013.646 0
64 Z. Picur 25004 CU 25 OSH- BCH C 11:41:43 3/18 46.34 1009.373 0
65 E. Yousif 25864 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:48:36 10/17 49.50 998.693 0
66 Martire Loft 25506 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:47:09 8/20 50.02 994.796 0
67 J. Martire 25581 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:47:12 11/20 50.05 994.544 0
68 Yassein Bro (15) 25263 CU 25 OSH GRZ 11:48:02 194.769 51.56 983.516 0
69 J. Martire 25574 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:49:27 12/20 52.20 983.324 0
70 Martire Loft 25517 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:49:44 9/20 52.37 981.930 0
71 E. Yousif 23850 CU 25 CU BB H 11:52:09 11/17 53.22 981.196 0
72 Z. Picur 25039 CU 25 OSH- DCH H 11:49:08 4/18 53.59 971.779 0
73 Z. Picur 25038 CU 25 OSH- BB C 11:49:19 5/18 54.10 970.885 0
74 Z. Picur 25278 CU 25 OSH- BB C 11:49:31 6/18 54.22 969.912 0
75 Yassein Fam-H 25160 CU 25 OSH PNP H 11:50:51 4/20 55.54 962.122 0
76 Yassein Fam-C 25101 CU 25 OSH BP C 11:50:53 9/20 55.55 962.034 0
77 J. Martire 1413 CU 25 PHD BB H 11:55:07 13/20 58.00 956.159 0
78 J. Martire 25592 CU 25 OSH BB C 11:55:10 14/20 58.03 955.926 0
79 Basil Loft 23849 CU 25 CU BC H 11:57:43 11/17 58.56 954.917 0
80 J. Martire 25586 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:55:41 15/20 58.34 953.524 0
81 Alek Loft 26131 CU 25 OSH BC H 11:50:35 4/9 57.15 952.603 0
82 W. Karski 26303 CU 25 OSH BBP H 11:54:45 3/20 58.42 950.934 0
83 Z. Picur 25243 CU 25 OSH- BB H 11:55:07 7/18 59.58 943.432 0
84 E. Yousif 25861 CU 25 OSH BB H 12:01:11 12/17 01:02 939.257 0
85 B. Bidon 25154 CU 25 OSH BB H 11:57:10 10/14 01:02 930.260 0
86 Z. Picur 25028 CU 25 OSH- BCH H 12:02:47 8/18 01:07 909.439 0
87 Alek Loft 26138 CU 25 OSH BB H 12:00:16 5/9 01:06 908.720 0
88 Basil Loft 25876 CU 25 OSH GZL H 12:09:26 12/17 01:10 903.930 0

CRPU SpeedFancier - Report Date: 2025-08-03 (Page 2)



Oshawa General RPC
(UNC) D01 BURKS FALLS (Release D)

Release: Aug 02, 2025 at 08:30:00 Liberator: Joe Ferreira
Lofts/Birds: 12/209 Station: (UNC) BURKS FALLS

"No Reports" and Weather appear at the end of this report

POS Loft (Ship) Band Color Sex Arrival Distance ToWin MPM Pts

89 E. Yousif 25851 CU 25 OSH BB H 12:09:31 13/17 01:10 903.580 0
90 JJJR Grant (19) 25655 CU 25 OSH BLK 12:07:29 195.820 01:10 900.389 0
91 JJJR Grant 25640 CU 25 OSH GRZ 12:07:46 2/19 01:10 899.217 0
92 JJJR Grant 25634 CU 25 OSH CHOC 12:07:52 3/19 01:10 898.805 0
93 Yassein Bros 25260 CU 25 OSH GRZ 12:08:27 2/15 01:12 891.595 0
94 Z. Picur 25021 CU 25 OSH- BCH H 12:10:34 9/18 01:15 877.347 0
95 B. Bidon 2528 CU 25 BHL BC C 12:09:58 11/14 01:15 876.184 0
96 Z. Picur 25009 CU 25 OSH- BWF C 12:10:54 10/18 01:15 876.023 0
97 Z. Picur 25282 CU 25 OSH- BCH H 12:11:31 11/18 01:16 873.585 0
98 Basil Loft 25805 CU 25 OSH BB H 12:17:23 13/17 01:18 872.294 0
99 JJJR Grant 25678 CU 25 OSH BB 12:14:48 4/19 01:17 871.084 0
100 JJJR Grant 25659 CU 25 OSH BC 12:14:53 5/19 01:18 870.761 0
101 Martire Loft 25553 CU 25 OSH BC H 12:15:18 10/20 01:18 870.502 0
102 Yassein Bros 25272 CU 25 OSH BBP 12:14:11 3/15 01:18 868.793 0
103 E. Yousif 25857 CU 25 OSH BB H 12:19:38 14/17 01:20 863.735 0
104 JJJR Grant 25690 CU 25 OSH BB 12:18:50 6/19 01:21 855.730 0
105 JJJR Grant 25676 CU 25 OSH DC 12:18:52 7/19 01:21 855.606 0
106 JJJR Grant 25623 CU 25 OSH BBWF 12:18:59 8/19 01:22 855.170 0
107 Z. Picur 25226 CU 25 OSH- BPIE C 12:22:53 12/18 01:27 830.946 0
108 Yassein Fam-C 25165 CU 25 OSH BB C 12:24:21 10/20 01:29 824.631 0
109 Yassein Fam-H 25170 CU 25 OSH BCWF H 12:24:24 5/20 01:29 824.461 0
110 W. Karski 26277 CU 25 OSH BBWF H 12:26:18 4/20 01:30 823.962 0
111 Z. Picur 25037 CU 25 OSH- BB C 12:24:53 13/18 01:29 823.871 0
112 Basil Loft 23847 CU 25 CU BCWF H 12:31:36 14/17 01:32 821.002 0
113 W. Karski 26278 CU 25 OSH BB H 12:28:13 5/20 01:32 817.333 0
114 Yassein Fam-C 25244 CU 25 OSH BB C 12:29:16 11/20 01:34 807.657 0
115 Alek Loft 26124 CU 25 OSH BB C 12:28:20 6/9 01:35 801.685 0
116 E. Yousif 23833 CU 25 CU BB H 12:37:36 15/17 01:38 801.112 0
117 Yassein Fam-C 25152 CU 25 OSH BB C 12:37:08 12/20 01:42 781.943 0
118 JJJR Grant 25687 CU 25 OSH BB 12:46:12 9/19 01:49 764.323 0
119 JJJR Grant 25653 CU 25 OSH DC 12:46:17 10/19 01:49 764.075 0
120 W. Karski 26285 CU 25 OSH BBP C 12:51:33 6/20 01:55 744.414 0
121 W. Karski 23311 CU 25 CU BLK C 12:55:58 7/20 01:59 732.051 0
122 Yassein Fam-H 25414 CU 25 OSH BC H 13:01:03 6/20 02:06 712.977 0
123 W. Karski 23309 CU 25 CU BB C 13:03:30 8/20 02:07 711.887 0
124 Z. Picur 25014 CU 25 OSH- BCH H 13:03:34 14/18 02:08 707.373 0
125 Z. Picur 25044 CU 25 OSH- BCH H 13:09:01 15/18 02:13 693.555 0
126 B. Bidon 2524 CU 25 BHL BC H 13:10:12 12/14 02:15 687.828 0
127 Yassein Bros 25233 CU 25 OSH MLY 13:28:25 4/15 02:32 652.675 0
128 Yassein Fam-H 25146 CU 25 OSH BC H 13:30:45 7/20 02:35 642.538 0
129 Yassein Bros 25234 CU 25 OSH MLY 13:35:25 5/15 02:39 637.716 0
130 J. Martire 1412 CU 25 PHD BB H 13:47:18 16/20 02:50 618.103 0
131 JJJR Grant 25621 CU 25 OSH BC 14:11:22 11/19 03:14 573.634 0
132 J. Martire 25501 CU 25 OSH BB H 14:14:05 17/20 03:16 569.990 0
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133 Yassein Fam-H 25181 CU 25 OSH BP H 14:12:39 8/20 03:17 563.992 0
134 Z. Picur 25035 CU 25 OSH- SLT C 14:16:41 16/18 03:21 558.185 0
135 JJJR Grant 25681 CU 25 OSH GRZ 14:24:12 12/19 03:27 552.850 0
136 JJJR Grant 25674 CU 25 OSH BB 14:25:56 13/19 03:29 550.158 0
137 Alek Loft 26120 CU 25 OSH BB C 14:19:37 7/9 03:26 546.499 0
138 JJJR Grant 25668 CU 25 OSH DC 14:30:00 14/19 03:33 543.943 0
139 Z. Picur 25011 CU 25 OSH- PNS C 14:34:08 17/18 03:38 531.436 0
140 W. Karski 23310 CU 25 CU BBWF C 14:37:44 9/20 03:41 529.457 0
141 W. Karski 26323 CU 25 OSH BC H 14:40:17 10/20 03:44 525.811 0
142 W. Karski 23313 CU 25 CU BB H 14:40:37 11/20 03:44 525.338 0
143 JJJR Grant 25657 CU 25 OSH BC 14:56:41 15/19 03:59 506.408 0
144 W. Karski 23302 CU 25 CU BBWF C 14:54:41 12/20 03:58 506.127 0
145 Yassein Fam-H 25187 CU 25 OSH M H 14:54:11 9/20 03:59 503.001 0
146 B. Bidon 2554 CU 25 BHL BC H 15:28:25 13/14 04:33 460.624 0

No Clockings (0 Lofts)

All lofts made the board

Release Weather Arrival Weather

Wind: Wind: 
Weather: Weather: 
Temp: Temp: 
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